
Page  1/1

Well Name:   CBO 11-32

Report Printed:   10/4/2018www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123240820000
Surface Legal Location

NWNW 32 7N 63W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,730.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,740.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

LOE
Primary Job Type

Swab
Secondary Job Type Start Date

4/26/2012
End Date

TD:  7,094.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 10/4/2018 9:46:00 AM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

529.9

720.1

730.0

919.9

1,399.9

1,609.9

1,899.9

6,520.0

6,546.9

6,547.9

6,598.1

6,816.9

6,841.9

6,844.2

6,845.1

6,871.1

6,890.1

6,895.0

6,902.9

6,910.1

7,041.0

7,065.0

7,094.2

Formation
s

Pierre 
Aquifer,  
Original  
Hole

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,041.0

Perforated; 6,895.0-6,903.0

Production Casing Cement Plug ( 790 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 7,065.0 ftKB
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 7,065.0 ftKB
Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 10.0-6,871.0; 6,861.00

Surface Casing Cement ( 425 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 720.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 720.0 ftKB


